
If information is Red it is from last year. If it is black it is up to date  information from this year.

Club Age Gendar Name Email Phone

CYS U-12B Brian Dingmann brianjdingmann@gmail.com  (218) 280-6898
U-16B Kerri Brantner jasonkerri@gra.midco.net 218-289-0880

DLK U-10 G Head Coach

U11G Coach David Carter wiseman@tekstar.com 218-849-0396
Assistant Bob Jones rpaajones@q.com 218-849-7704
Team Manager Jenny Smith jensmith82296@gmail.com 218-847-5894

U12G Coach David Carter wiseman@tekstar.com 218-849-0396
Assistant Bob Jones rpaajones@q.com 218-849-7704
Team Manager Kim Bettcher Kim@dlccc.org 218-234-6900

U13G Jake Swiers jakes@communitycoops.com 218-396-0535
David Carter wiseman@tekstar.com 218-849-0396

Team Manager Lisa Larson zemilarson@gmail.com 218-847-1163

U15G Coach Jake Swiers jakes@communitycoops.com 218-396-0535
Team Manager Nicole Swiers 218-849-3178

U17G Head Coach Edgar Rios edgarrios559@yahoo.com 559-618-9834
Team Manager Karla Peterick kpeterick@gmail.com 218-841-5598

U-10B Head Coach Sailasa Vave vave.sailasa@yahoo.com 218-396-0499
Team Manager Karen Buboltz kbuboltz@arvig.net

U11B Head Coach Sailasa Vave vave.sailasa@yahoo.com 218-396-0499
Jerry Snow snow1ger@gmail.com 218-255-0283

Team Manager Britton Ramsey nbramsey@arvig.net 218-234-1698

U12B Head Coach Jake Blow jakeblow14@gmail.com 218-849-7398
Coach Joe Braun jbraun909@hotmail.com 218-234-6863
Team Manager Nancy Young 9cyoung@gmail.com 760-271-6436

U14B Head Coach Moses Oyaro moscordus@yahoo.com 763-245-3415
Jake Blow jakeblow14@gmail.com 218-849-7398

Team Manager Jodi Pavek jodipavek@yahoo.com 701-361-3448

U16B Head Coach Eileen Mooney mooney.eileen6@gmail.com 218-849-0223

U19B Head Coach Eileen Mooney
Team Manager Kristen Carlblom ckcarlblom@yahoo.com 480-220-2839

President Justin Weglietner coachjpw09@hotmail.com 218-847-6078
Field Coord David Carter wiseman@tekstar.com 218-849-0396

EGF
Coach: Tom Piche tpiche@bsnsports.com  701-741-1554

U16G
Coach: Richard Bechhold rebechhold@gra.midco.net 701-739-0537

Asst Coach: Scott Polley powderhoundone@yahoo.com 218-259-3963

U-16 B Coach: Graham Pritchett graham.pritchett@us.af.mil  701-740-1523

U-12 B Coach: Keya Afshari afsharik@gmail.com 218-399-0206

Manager: Karla Afshari
Phone: 701-520-8896
Email: karla.afshari@gmail.com

U14B Maverick Waves
Coach: Josh Regorrah
Phone: 218-779-2781
Email: joshua.regorrah@gmail.com

Asst Coach: Drew Afshari
Phone: 218-230-0974
Email: drew.afshari@gmail.com

FFC ALL TEAMS - PLEASE INCLUDE Rachel Tuel rtuel@seniorplanningadvisors.com 701-866-7843
U19 Boys Steven Ness xbystanderx@gmail.com 218-731-0458
U16 Boys Steven Ness xbystanderx@gmail.com 218-731-0458
U12 Boys Ben Bredenberg benb@qciusa.com 218-731-5198

U19 Girls Hannah Baker 23hcbaker@gmail.com 218-205-4590
Amie Ecker a_ecker@hotmail.com 

U12 Girls Greg Styba greg@ferguspowerpump.com 218-770-7732
Matt Larson 218-2058540

FSC President Matt Noah  www.fargosoccer.org President
matt@fargosoccer.org

U19/U17 Boys Matt Noah matt@fargosoccer.org 701.866.1949 Coach/TM
U14 Boys Matt Noah matt@fargosoccer.org 701.866.1949 Coach
U12 Boys Matt Noah matt@fargosoccer.org 701.866.1949 Coach
U11 Boys Dan Lupear danlupear@hotmail.com 641.420.7910 Coach
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U10 Boys Kristen Liebl kristen.liebl@yahoo.com 701.388.7547 Manager
U9 Boys Bethany Murch Bethanymurch@yahoo.com 701.371.8546 Manager

FMU Team Name Last name Mgr Coach email phone_number
U11/U12B Dave Pritchard x daveypritch@hotmail.com 7015411117
U11/U12B Heather Heger x hjheger@yahoo.com 7013674476
U11/U12G Ben Brooks x ben@brooks.nu 8018854073
U11/U12G Barb Thiel x Bselensky@hotmail.com 7017930235
U13/U14G Jason Wright x jrwright14@gmail.com 7013673453
U13/U14G Karlye Reyzer x 4retzers@gmail.com 7012614222

GGFSC President Julie K Vorachek- jkvorachek@yahoo.com 701-739-5580

VP Erik Myrold- erik.myrold@gfschools.org
cell-218-779-7197

Team Team Manager Phone Email COACH Phone Email
U9B BLAZE Jenn Blanchard 701-213-9210 curleyQ74@gmail.com Katie Moller Lead 503-319-4201 katie.moller.14@gmail.com

Emma Contino Assistant 719-799-3226 emma.contino@yahoo.com
U9B CHARGERS Greg Litz 402-613-2719 greg_litz@us.aflac.com Matt Leake Lead 218-779-5255 matt_leake@ymail.com
U9G STORM Naomi Lelm 701-330-1553 naomilelm@gmail.com Jake Jensen Lead 701-330-8843 jacob.m.jensen@my.und.edu
U9G LIGHTNINGKayla Dickelman 701-240-2726 kayladickelman@yahoo.com Mariah Heieie Lead 320-760-6850 mariah.heieie@my.und.edu
U10B WIZARDS Laura Kendall lpurpur@hotmail.com Austin Englerth Lead 715-563-2148 austin.englerth@my.und.edu 
U10G PRIDE Jen Wray 701-739-1618 bradyandben@yahoo.com Patrick Colter Lead 701-740-3752 pcolter17@yahoo.com
U11B BURN Karmel Pineo 701-306-8921 karmelpineo@gmail.com Caleb Dachtler Lead 701-610-9323 dachtlercaleb@gmail.com
U11B FURY Steph Peterson 701-740-3297 steph@gra.midco.net Jake Jensen Lead 701-330-8843 jacob.m.jensen@my.und.edu
U11G KICKS Yvette Halvorson 701-741-2550 halvorsony@gmail.com Austin Englerth Lead 715-563-2148 austin.englerth@my.und.edu 
U12B FIRE Joan Huus 218-791-9721 joanhuus@gmail.com CJ Cano Lead 218-230-3896 caesar.cano.2@gmail.com 

Patrick Marcoe Assistant 920-277-7069 patrick.marcoe@email.und.edu
U13G GALAXY ( Angie Novak 605-553-3982 avrchota@hotmail.com Sabrina Majerczyk Lead 480-313-8568 Sabrina.majerczyk@my.und.edu

Shannon Rogers Assistant 970-567-2570 srogers@camrudlaw.com
Jac Wells Assistant 941-812-8088 jwellsfcs10@hotmail.com 

U13B ATLAS Julie Vorachek 701-739-5580 jkvorachek@yahoo.com Matthew Jensen Lead 612-998-0738 matthew.jensen@my.und.edu
U13G THUNDER Kyleen Guttormso701-213-7380 kguttor@yahoo.com Patrick Colter Lead 701-740-3752 pcolter17@yahoo.com
U14B FUSION Karna Loyland 218-779-0357 karna.loyland@alerus.com Matthew Jensen Lead 612-998-0738 matthew.jensen@my.und.edu
U15B CLASH Lynette Krenelka 218-791-1537 lynettekrenelka@gmail.com CJ Cano Lead 218-230-3896 caesar.cano.2@gmail.com 
U14-15G RAPID Jodie Lee 701-741-5706 jodierlee@hotmail.com Jac Wells Lead 941-812-8088 jwellsfcs10@hotmail.com 

Shannon Rogers Assistant 970-567-2570 srogers@camrudlaw.com
U16-18B STALLI Teresa Blilie 218-791-5778 Tblilie@hotmail.com Steph Lead 701-330-8830 stephanie.e.webb@athletics.und.edu

Katie Moller Assistant 503-319-4201 katie.moller.14@gmail.com
Emma Contino Assistant 719-799-3226 emma.contino@yahoo.com

HLD Field Coord Jon Eclov jeclov@hotmail.com
President Josh Cairns cairnsfamilyfarm@gmail.com

U12G Jon Eclov jeclov@hotmail.com

U16G Jon Eclov jeclov@hotmail.com

LYS President Ken Lacy KenLacy@BrainerdBlast.com 218-839-5815
Coaching 
Director Tony Smith 218-839-9492 jayhawk.smith@gmail.com

U9 Boys Ben Robertson 218-297-4121 benbeckyr@yahoo.com
U10 Boys Dave Bergin 218-330-1531 daveandchrisbergin@gmail.com
U10 Boys Shayne Vastila 218-330-4634 slvastila@stcloudstate.edu
U11 Boys John Duff 218-838-8578 john@showyourwork.org

U12 Boys Greg 
Whiteman 218-297-4121 soccerdocski@gmail.com

U12 Boys Open
U13 Boys Ty Tollefsrud 218-851-7711 tollefsrud5@msn.com
U14 Boys Jayme Klecker 612-419-8594 jaymeklecker3@netscape.net

U16 Boys Corey 
Anderson 612-986-6233 coreyanderson3914@gmail.com

U9 girls Zach 
osiowhemu 651-239-5224 zosiowhemu@outlook.com

U10 Girls Tony Smith 218-839-9492 jayhawk.smith@gmail.com
U11 Girls Sara Rojas 218-330-9155 sara.rojas@isd181.org

U12 Girls Grant 
Gmeinder 218-831-2643 grantgmeinder@gmail.com

PRS ( DLK) John Peter jopeter01@gmail.com 701-212-6084
Joey Coronado

TCS Noel Nyborg - execdirector@tricitystorm.org
Office 701-205-1560, cell 701-238-7248

Mike  mike@tricitystorm.org
Office 701-205-1560, cell 763-242-9168

TRF President                                    Kaitlyn Ferguson 613-867-0317
Field Coordinator                       Wade Alten 218-686-7150
U10 Boys coach Shane Zinter (218)-686-5847
U10 Girls coach Kaitlyn Ferguson (613)-867-0317
U12 Boys Troy Friedrich (218)-689-7513
U12 Girls Rob Russillo (218)-684-5295
U16 Boys coach's Wade Alten (218)-686-7150 and Dave Thoemke (218)-461-2826
U18 Girls coach's Greg Dvergsten (218)-686-7273 and Wade Alten (218)-686-7150
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